
PERFIL Rua B

154

155

153

154

155

COTAS

TERRENO/PROJETO

ESTAQUEAMENTO

PLANIMETRIA

0. 0. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 7.

TANGENTE

L=61.755

R=15,000

D=17,762

TANGENTE

L=22.897

R=15,000

D=4,784

TANGENTE

L=40.121

i=-0,60%

d=41.920m

i=-0,64%

d=105.399m

RUA B

COMPANHIA DE DESENVOLVIMENTO DOS VALES

DO SÃO FRANCISCO E DO PARNAÍBA


